Legacy Dance Championships Regional Competition

03/14/2015
1 Twinkling Lullaby 264
2 Hour Glass 264
3 I Don't Want to Miss a Thing 2198
4 Accessory 264
5 Fireball 2198
6 PARIS HOLDS THE KEY 134
7 Mad In the Lab 2231
8 Lets Be Bad 1613
9 TURN TO STONE 134
10 Circus 264
11 SHOW OUT 134
12 Beautiful 2198
13 3000 MILES 134
14 Feelin' Hot 264
15 Tom Ford 264
16 I Took the Night 2198
17 Pretty Little Liars 2231
18 Little Bird 1613
19 Let It Burn 264
20 GROWN WOMAN 134
21 Rumor Has It 264
22 CHANDELIER 134
23 Move, Shake, Drop 2198
24 I WANT IT ALL 134
25 Gravity 2231
26 Say Something 2198
27 Ultraviolence 2198
28 Schindler's List 2198
29 RuPaul Mix 2231
30 Flawless 264
31 A Thousand Years 264
Break
32 TORN APART 134
33 THIS IS ME 134
34 BAD GIRL 134
35 FLAUNT 134
36 Gravel 264
37 I Choose You 264
38 We Run This 264
39 Swing Thing 2198
40 Waiting Room Rondo 2231
41 I GOT THE FEELING 134
42 Uptown Funk 2198
43 Tell ME What Your Here For 1613
44 Slow Me Down 264
45 Pop, Drop & Roll 264
46 PROBLEM 134
47 Warrior 2198
48 Its a Man's World 2198
49 May 2198

Manahawkin, NJ

Mini Competitive
Advanced Teen
Mini Novice
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Senior
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Junior

Advanced Junior
Mini Competitive
Intermediate  Petite
Intermediate  Petite
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Senior
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Junior
Advanced Junior
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Petite
Advanced Teen
Advanced Junior
Advanced Junior
Advanced Junior
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Petite
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Petite
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Senior
Intermediate  Senior
Intermediate  Junior

Small Groups
Small Groups
Solos
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Lines
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Solos
Solos
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Large Groups
Large Groups
Large Groups
Small Groups
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Lines
Large Groups

Small Groups
Solos

Solos

Solos

Small Groups
Small Groups
Large Groups
Solos

Solos

Small Groups
Duet - Trios
Duet - Trios
Small Groups
Large Groups
Large Groups
Solos

Solos

Solos

Ballet/Pointe

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Tap

Musical Theatre
Hip-Hop

Jazz
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Jazz

Lyrical
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop
Contemporary/Modern
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Tap

Jazz
Contemporary/Modern
Hip-Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Hip-Hop

Ballet/Pointe

Contemporary/Modern
Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Hip-Hop

Tap

Ballet/Pointe

Tap

Hip-Hop

Jazz
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Tap

Lyrical

Jazz

Lyrical

3 - 8 years
13 - 15 years
3 - 8 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
3 - 8 years

9 - 10 years
9 - 10 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
9 - 10 years

13 - 15 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
9 - 10 years

13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
13 - 15 years
9 - 10 years

13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
11 - 12 years

8:00 AM
8:03 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:15 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM
8:38 AM
8:41 AM
8:44 AM
8:47 AM
8:50 AM
8:53 AM
8:56 AM
8:59 AM
9:03 AM
9:06 AM
9:09 AM
9:12 AM
9:15 AM
9:18 AM
9:21 AM
9:24 AM
9:27 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM

9:43 AM
9:46 AM
9:49 AM
9:52 AM
9:55 AM
9:58 AM
10:01 AM
10:04 AM
10:07 AM
10:11 AM
10:14 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:23 AM
10:26 AM
10:29 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM

BO\A\IO\U‘IO\!—‘OOO\

A 0O~ H O DN



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Legacy Dance Championships Regional Competition

Oh Darling

Still I Fly

WORK

My Love Dont Cost A Thing
Gravity

Make It Without You

A Little Party Never Killed Nobody

River Deep

Jump Shout Boogie
Break

Revolting Children
Skinny

THE SEASON

RESOLVE
CHIAROSCURO

When She Loved Me
IMMA BOSS

Let it Bump

Show Me How You Burlesque
Trouble

NOT ABOUT ANGELS
Kill Of The Nght

END OF TIME

Blue Jeans

ALL THAT JAZZ

Sassy

Thank God I'm a Country Boy
Stay the Night

ON TOP OF THE WORLD
Turning Pages

All At Sea

Roc The Mic

Come As You Are

Break

Thinkin' Bout You

PURE IMAGINATION
Move

Complain

Breathe Again

Money

Look At Me Now

The Day Before the Day
Read All About It
Silence

TRY

Every Breathe You Take
You Are Goodbye

God Only Knows

Ashes To Snow

EVERY HEART

Snow

264
2198
134
264
2198
264
2231
2198
1613

264
264
134
134
134
264
264
2198
2231
1613
134
264
134
264
134
264
2198
2198
134
264
264
264
1613

264
134
264
264
2198
264
264
264
264
264
134
264
264
264
264
134
264

Manahawkin, NJ

Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Junior
Advanced Senior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Intermediate  Teen

Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Junior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Intermediate  Petite
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Senior

Intermediate Teen

Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Intermediate  Junior
Advanced Senior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Junior
Intermediate  Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Senior
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Senior
Advanced Teen
Intermediate  Petite
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen
Advanced Teen

Small Groups
Solos
Small Groups
Solos
Solos
Large Groups
Large Groups
Large Groups
Small Groups

Lines

Solos

Solos

Solos

Solos

Duet - Trios
Small Groups
Large Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Solos

Solos

Solos

Solos

Solos

Solos

Solos

Large Groups
Solos

Solos

Solos

Small Groups
Small Groups

Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Large Groups
Small Groups
Small Groups
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos
Solos

Lyrical
Lyrical
Jazz
Hip-Hop
Lyrical
Lyrical
Tap
Tap
Tap

Musical Theatre
Contemporary/Modern
Ballet/Pointe
Contemporary/Modern
Contemporary/Modern
Lyrical

Hip-Hop

Hip-Hop

Jazz

Tap
Contemporary/Modern
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Hip-Hop

Wild Card

Contemporary/Modern
Contemporary/Modern
Specialty
Contemporary/Modern
Lyrical

Specialty

Hip-Hop

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

13 - 15 years
11 - 12 years
16 - 19 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years

11 - 12 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
9 - 10 years

13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
11 - 12 years
16 - 19 years
11 - 12 years
11 - 12 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
16 - 19 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years

13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
16 - 19 years
13 - 15 years
9 - 10 years

13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years

10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:48 AM
10:51 AM
10:54 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:03 AM

11:11 AM
11:16 AM
11:19 AM
11:22 AM
11:25 AM
11:28 AM
11:31 AM
11:34 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:43 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:53 AM
11:56 AM
11:59 AM
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:08 PM
12:11 PM
12:14 PM
12:18 PM
12:21 PM

12:29 PM
12:32 PM
12:35 PM
12:38 PM
12:41 PM
12:44 PM
12:47 PM
12:50 PM
12:54 PM
12:57 PM
1:00 PM
1:03 PM
1:06 PM
1:09 PM
1:12 PM
1:15PM
1:18 PM

= = O~ U

Ll o e o))

e
N

U o~ =

—_ = =

e
—

e e e S 2 B N



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114 E

Legacy Dance Championships Regional Competition

Hit me with a Hot Note

HOT & COLD

Where I Sleep

GIRLS GONE WILD

Baby Girl

Move

Wicked Little Girls

Fool Me Once

Habanera

Can You Stand The Rain

A Song For My Father

Thinking Out Loud

MJ's A CAPELLA

Good Lovin

Knock on Wood

Break

80's Fever

Awards

Adjudicated & Judges Awards

Mini Novice Solo Top 10

Intermediate Petite Solo Top 10
Intermediate Junior Solo Top 10
Intermediate Teen Solo Top 10
Intermediate Senior Solo Top 10
Intermediate Open Solo Top 10
Advanced Junior Solo Top 10

Advanced Teen Solo Top 10

Advanced Senior Solo Top 10

Mr / Miss Junior Legacy Awards

Mr / Miss Teen Legacy Awards

Mr / Miss Senior Legacy Awards
Intermediate Petite Duet / Trio Top 10
Intermediate Junior Duet / Trio Top 10
Intermediate Teen Duet / Trio Top 10
Mini Competitive Duet / Trio Top 10
Advanced Teen Duet / Trio Top 10
Intermediate Petite Small Groups Top 10
Intermediate Junior Small Groups Top 10
Intermediate Teen Small Groups Top 10
Mini Competitive Small Groups Top 10
Advanced Junior Small Groups Top 10
Advanced Teen Small Groups Top 10
Advanced Senior Small Groups Top 10
Intermediate Petite Large Groups Top 10
Intermediate Junior Large Groups Top 10
Intermediate Teen Large Groups Top 10
Intermediate Senior Large Groups Top 10
Advanced Petite Large Groups Top 10
Advanced Teen Large Groups Top 10
Advanced Junior Lines Top 10
Advanced Teen Lines Top 10

59
134
264
134
264
2198
264
264
264
264
264
2198
134
59
2198

264

Manahawkin, NJ

Advanced Teen Solos Jazz
Advanced Teen Solos Jazz
Advanced Teen Solos Jazz
Advanced Teen Solos Jazz
Advanced Teen Solos Jazz
Intermediate  Teen Duet - Trios Jazz
Mini Competitive Duet - Trios Jazz
Advanced Teen Duet - Trios Contemporary/Modern
Advanced Teen Duet - Trios Jazz
Advanced Teen Duet - Trios Lyrical
Intermediate  Petite Small Groups Lyrical
Intermediate Open Solos Lyrical
Advanced Teen Solos Tap
Advanced Teen Solos Tap
Intermediate Teen Large Groups Jazz

Advanced Teen Large Productions Jazz

13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
3 - 8 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
9 - 10 years
20 & up

13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years
13 - 15 years

13 - 15 years

1:21 PM
1:25PM
1:28 PM
1:31PM
1:34 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:43 PM
1:46 PM
1:49 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
1:59 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM

2:13 PM

H R R, N W WWNNRRRFR R &

—_
o

N
N



Legacy Dance Championships Regional Competition
Manahawkin, NJ

Advanced Teen Productions Top 10
12 and Under Choreography Award
13 and Over Choreography Award
Sportsmanship Award

12 and Under Legacy Award

13 and Over Legacy Award



