02/4	4/2045								
03/1 1	4/2015 Twinkling Lullaby	264	Mini Com	notitivo	Small Groups	Ballet/Pointe	3 - 8 years	8:00 AM	6
2	Hour Glass	264	Advanced		Small Groups	•		8:03 AM	8
3	I Don't Want to Miss a Thing	2198	Mini	Novice	•	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	8:06 AM	1
		264	Intermediate		Small Groups	Lyrical	3 - 8 years		
4 5	Accessory					Jazz	11 - 12 years	8:09 AM	6
6	Fireball	2198 134	Intermediate		Small Groups	Tap Musical Theatre	11 - 12 years	8:12 AM 8:15 AM	5
	PARIS HOLDS THE KEY		Intermediate		Small Groups		11 - 12 years		6
7	Mad In the Lab	2231	Intermediate		Small Groups	Hip-Hop	13 - 15 years	8:18 AM	7
8	Lets Be Bad	1613	Intermediate		Small Groups	Jazz Contono no von //Modovn	13 - 15 years	8:21 AM	4
9	TURN TO STONE	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	16 - 19 years	8:24 AM	6
10	Circus	264	Advanced		Lines	Jazz	13 - 15 years	8:27 AM	20
11	SHOW OUT	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	8:32 AM	8
12	Beautiful	2198	Intermediate		Small Groups	Lyrical	11 - 12 years	8:35 AM	7
13	3000 MILES	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	11 - 12 years	8:38 AM	4
14	Feelin' Hot	264			Small Groups	Jazz	3 - 8 years	8:41 AM	6
15	Tom Ford	264	Intermediate	Petite		Hip-Hop	9 - 10 years	8:44 AM	1
16	I Took the Night	2198	Intermediate	Petite		Hip-Hop	9 - 10 years	8:47 AM	1
17	Pretty Little Liars	2231	Intermediate		Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	8:50 AM	9
18	Little Bird	1613	Intermediate		Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	8:53 AM	6
19	Let It Burn	264	Advanced		Small Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	8:56 AM	8
20	GROWN WOMAN	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Тар	16 - 19 years	8:59 AM	6
21	Rumor Has It	264	Advanced		Large Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	9:03 AM	12
22	CHANDELIER	134	Advanced		Large Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	9:06 AM	10
23	Move, Shake, Drop	2198	Intermediate		Large Groups	Hip-Hop	11 - 12 years	9:09 AM	13
24	I WANT IT ALL	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Jazz	11 - 12 years	9:12 AM	8
25	Gravity	2231	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	9:15 AM	1
26	Say Something	2198	Intermediate		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	9:18 AM	1
27	Ultraviolence	2198	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	9:21 AM	1
28	Schindler's List	2198	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	9:24 AM	1
29	RuPaul Mix	2231	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	9:27 AM	1
30	Flawless	264	Advanced	Teen	Lines	Hip-Hop	13 - 15 years	9:30 AM	20
31	A Thousand Years	264	Intermediate	Petite	Large Groups	Ballet/Pointe	9 - 10 years	9:35 AM	13
	Break								
32	TORN APART	134	Advanced	Teen	Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	9:43 AM	8
33	THIS IS ME	134	Advanced	Junior	Solos	Lyrical	11 - 12 years	9:46 AM	1
34	BAD GIRL	134	Advanced	Junior	Solos	Jazz	11 - 12 years	9:49 AM	1
35	FLAUNT	134	Advanced	Junior	Solos	Jazz	11 - 12 years	9:52 AM	1
36	Gravel	264	Advanced	Teen	Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	9:55 AM	4
37	I Choose You	264	Advanced	Teen	Small Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	9:58 AM	5
38	We Run This	264	Advanced	Petite	Large Groups	Hip-Hop	9 - 10 years	10:01 AM	15
39	Swing Thing	2198	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Тар	13 - 15 years	10:04 AM	1
40	Waiting Room Rondo	2231	Intermediate	Teen	Solos	Ballet/Pointe	13 - 15 years	10:07 AM	1
41	I GOT THE FEELING	134	Advanced	Junior	Small Groups	Тар	11 - 12 years	10:11 AM	9
42	Uptown Funk	2198	Intermediate	Junior	Duet - Trios	Hip-Hop	11 - 12 years	10:14 AM	3
43	Tell ME What Your Here For	1613	Intermediate	Junior	Duet - Trios	Jazz	11 - 12 years	10:17 AM	2
44	Slow Me Down	264	Advanced	Teen	Small Groups	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	10:20 AM	6
45	Pop, Drop & Roll	264	Intermediate	Petite	Large Groups	Jazz	9 - 10 years	10:23 AM	13
46	PROBLEM	134	Advanced	Teen	Large Groups	Тар	13 - 15 years	10:26 AM	13
47	Warrior	2198	Intermediate	Senior	Solos	Lyrical	16 - 19 years	10:29 AM	1
48	Its a Man's World	2198	Intermediate	Senior	Solos	Jazz	16 - 19 years	10:32 AM	1
49	May	2198	Intermediate	Junior	Solos	Lyrical	11 - 12 years	10:35 AM	1

50	Oh Darling	264	Advanced		Small Groups	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	10:38 AM	5
51	Still I Fly	2198	Intermediate	Junior		Lyrical	11 - 12 years	10:42 AM	1
52	WORK	134	Advanced		Small Groups	Jazz	16 - 19 years	10:45 AM	6
53	My Love Dont Cost A Thing	264	Intermediate	Junior		Hip-Hop	11 - 12 years	10:48 AM	1
54	Gravity	2198	Intermediate	Junior	Solos	Lyrical	11 - 12 years	10:51 AM	1
55	Make It Without You	264	Advanced	Teen	Large Groups	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	10:54 AM	12
56	A Little Party Never Killed Nobody	2231	Intermediate	Teen	Large Groups	Тар	13 - 15 years	10:57 AM	10
57	River Deep	2198	Intermediate	Teen	Large Groups	Тар	13 - 15 years	11:00 AM	10
58	Jump Shout Boogie	1613	Intermediate	Teen	Small Groups	Тар	13 - 15 years	11:03 AM	8
	Break								
59	Revolting Children	264	Advanced	Junior	Lines	Musical Theatre	11 - 12 years	11:11 AM	20
60	Skinny	264	Advanced	Senior	Solos	Contemporary/Modern	16 - 19 years	11:16 AM	1
61	THE SEASON	134	Advanced	Senior	Solos	Ballet/Pointe	16 - 19 years	11:19 AM	1
62	RESOLVE	134	Advanced	Senior	Solos	Contemporary/Modern	, 16 - 19 years	11:22 AM	1
63	CHIAROSCURO	134	Advanced	Senior		Contemporary/Modern	, 16 - 19 years	11:25 AM	1
64	When She Loved Me	264	Intermediate		Duet - Trios	Lyrical	9 - 10 years	11:28 AM	2
65	IMMA BOSS	264	Advanced		Small Groups	Hip-Hop	13 - 15 years	11:31 AM	9
66	Let it Bump	2198	Intermediate		Large Groups	Нір-Нор	16 - 19 years	11:34 AM	14
67	Show Me How You Burlesque	2231	Intermediate		Small Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	11:37 AM	6
68	Trouble	1613	Intermediate		Small Groups	Tap	13 - 15 years	11:40 AM	6
	NOT ABOUT ANGELS		Advanced	Senior		•		11:43 AM	
69 70		134	Advanced	Senior		Contemporary/Modern	16 - 19 years		1
70 71	Kill Of The Nght	264				Jazz	16 - 19 years	11:47 AM	1
71	END OF TIME	134	Advanced	Senior		Jazz	16 - 19 years	11:50 AM	1
72	Blue Jeans	264	Intermediate	Junior		Jazz	11 - 12 years	11:53 AM	1
73	ALL THAT JAZZ	134	Advanced	Senior		Jazz -	16 - 19 years	11:56 AM	1
74	Sassy	264	Intermediate	Junior		Jazz	11 - 12 years	11:59 AM	1
75	Thank God I'm a Country Boy	2198	Intermediate	Junior		Тар	11 - 12 years	12:02 PM	1
76	Stay the Night	2198	Intermediate		Large Groups	Jazz	16 - 19 years	12:05 PM	14
77	ON TOP OF THE WORLD	134	Advanced	Senior		Тар	16 - 19 years	12:08 PM	1
78	Turning Pages	264	Advanced	Senior		Lyrical	16 - 19 years	12:11 PM	1
79	All At Sea	264	Advanced	Senior	Solos	Lyrical	16 - 19 years	12:14 PM	1
80	Roc The Mic	264	Advanced	Teen	Small Groups	Hip-Hop	13 - 15 years	12:18 PM	6
81	Come As You Are	1613	Intermediate	Teen	Small Groups	Wild Card	13 - 15 years	12:21 PM	5
	Break								
82	Thinkin' Bout You	264	Advanced	Teen	Solos	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	12:29 PM	1
83	PURE IMAGINATION	134	Advanced	Teen	Solos	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	12:32 PM	1
84	Move	264	Advanced	Teen	Solos	Specialty	13 - 15 years	12:35 PM	1
85	Complain	264	Advanced	Teen	Solos	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	12:38 PM	1
86	Breathe Again	2198	Intermediate		Large Groups	Lyrical	16 - 19 years	12:41 PM	11
87	Money	264	Advanced		Small Groups	Specialty	13 - 15 years	12:44 PM	4
88	Look At Me Now	264	Intermediate		Small Groups	Нір-Нор	9 - 10 years	12:47 PM	5
89	The Day Before the Day	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	12:50 PM	1
90	Read All About It	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	12:54 PM	1
91	Silence	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	12:57 PM	1
92	TRY	134	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:00 PM	1
93		264	Advanced		Solos			1:03 PM	
	Every Breathe You Take					Lyrical	13 - 15 years		1
94 05	You Are Goodbye	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:06 PM	1
95 oc	God Only Knows	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:09 PM	1
96 07	Ashes To Snow	264	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:12 PM	1
97	EVERY HEART	134	Advanced		Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:15 PM	1
98	Snow	264	Advanced	reen	Solos	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:18 PM	1

99	Hit me with a Hot Note	59	Advanced	Teen Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:21 PM	1
100	HOT & COLD	134	Advanced	Teen Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:25 PM	1
101	Where I Sleep	264	Advanced	Teen Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:28 PM	1
102	GIRLS GONE WILD	134	Advanced	Teen Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:31 PM	1
103	Baby Girl	264	Advanced	Teen Solos	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:34 PM	1
104	Move	2198	Intermediate	Teen Duet - Trios	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:37 PM	2
105	Wicked Little Girls	264	Mini Comp	etitive Duet - Trios	Jazz	3 - 8 years	1:40 PM	2
106	Fool Me Once	264	Advanced	Teen Duet - Trios	Contemporary/Modern	13 - 15 years	1:43 PM	3
107	Habanera	264	Advanced	Teen Duet - Trios	Jazz	13 - 15 years	1:46 PM	3
108	Can You Stand The Rain	264	Advanced	Teen Duet - Trios	Lyrical	13 - 15 years	1:49 PM	3
109	A Song For My Father	264	Intermediate	Petite Small Groups	Lyrical	9 - 10 years	1:52 PM	7
110	Thinking Out Loud	2198	Intermediate	Open Solos	Lyrical	20 & up	1:56 PM	1
111	MJ's A CAPELLA	134	Advanced	Teen Solos	Тар	13 - 15 years	1:59 PM	1
112	Good Lovin	59	Advanced	Teen Solos	Тар	13 - 15 years	2:02 PM	1
113	Knock on Wood	2198	Intermediate	Teen Large Groups	Jazz	13 - 15 years	2:05 PM	10
	Break							
114 E	80's Fever	264	Advanced	Teen Large Productions	Jazz	13 - 15 years	2:13 PM	44

Adjudicated & Judges Awards Mini Novice Solo Top 10 Intermediate Petite Solo Top 10 Intermediate Junior Solo Top 10 Intermediate Teen Solo Top 10 Intermediate Senior Solo Top 10 Intermediate Open Solo Top 10 Advanced Junior Solo Top 10 Advanced Teen Solo Top 10 Advanced Senior Solo Top 10 Mr / Miss Junior Legacy Awards Mr / Miss Teen Legacy Awards Mr / Miss Senior Legacy Awards Intermediate Petite Duet / Trio Top 10 Intermediate Junior Duet / Trio Top 10 Intermediate Teen Duet / Trio Top 10 Mini Competitive Duet / Trio Top 10 Advanced Teen Duet / Trio Top 10 Intermediate Petite Small Groups Top 10 Intermediate Junior Small Groups Top 10 Intermediate Teen Small Groups Top 10 Mini Competitive Small Groups Top 10 Advanced Junior Small Groups Top 10 Advanced Teen Small Groups Top 10 Advanced Senior Small Groups Top 10 Intermediate Petite Large Groups Top 10 Intermediate Junior Large Groups Top 10 Intermediate Teen Large Groups Top 10 Intermediate Senior Large Groups Top 10 Advanced Petite Large Groups Top 10 Advanced Teen Large Groups Top 10 Advanced Junior Lines Top 10

Advanced Teen Lines Top 10

Awards

Advanced Teen Productions Top 10 12 and Under Choreography Award 13 and Over Choreography Award Sportsmanship Award 12 and Under Legacy Award 13 and Over Legacy Award